UK SALES

Scott Holtby
Sales Director

Email: scott.holtby@snorkellifts.co.uk
M: +44 (0) 7947 176748

Alec Boyle

Technical Sales
UK North

Email: alec.boyle@snorkellifts.co.uk
M: +44 (0) 7522 524499

Darcey Lee
Senior Customer Service Representative
UK Customer Lead

Email: darcey.lee@snorkellifts.com

O: +44 (0) 191 461 6884
M: +44 (0) 7841 037135

AFTER SALES SERVICE

UK Service Desk
Technical Advice & Service Engineer Bookings

Email: serviceuk@snorkellifts.co.uk
DD: +44 (0) 191 461 6829

WARRANTY

Sharon Gibbons
Warranty Coordinator EMEA

Email: sharon.gibbons@snorkellits.com
T: +44 (0) 191 4616 853

Lauren Knowlson
Spare Parts Co-Ordinator/Advisor

Email: parts.emea@snorkellifts.com
O: +44 (0) 845 155 0058
DD: + 44 (0) 191 461 6864

Jon Plaskitt

Area Sales Manager
UK Central

Email: jon.plaskitt@snorkellifts.co.uk,
M: +44 (0)7808 350246

Callum French

Area Sales Manager
UK South

Email: callum.french@snorkellifts.co.uk
M: +44 (0) 7907 574757

Emma Cribb
Inside Sales Manager

Email: emma.cribb@snorkellifts.com
O: +44 (0) 191 461 6844
M: +44 (0) 7525 122951

Neil Brown
Service Manager

Email: neil.orown@snorkellifts.co.uk
M: + 44 (0) 7879 483162
O: +44 (0) 191 4616 855

Geoff Manson
Warranty Conftroller

Email: geoff. manson@snorkellifts.com
M: + 44 (0) 7930 916 201
O: +44 (0) 191 4616 827

Lauryn Kerion
Spare Parts Co-Ordinator/Advisor

Email: parts.emea@snorkellifts.com
O: +44 (0) 845 155 0058
T: +44 (0) 191 4616 864

www.snorkellifts.com



